



### UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Corporation Service Company 1-866-484-23	82
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) SPRFiling@cscinfo.com	
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)  74765003 - 336190  Corporation Service Company 801 Adlai Stevenson Drive  Springfield, IL 62703	Filed In: Illinois
	(Cook)

Doc#: 1322129060 Fee: \$44.00 RHSP Fee: \$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00

Karen A. Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds
Date: 08/09/2013 04:23 PM Pg: 1 of 4

Corporation Service Company				
801 Adlai Stevenson Drive				
Springfield, IL 62703	Filed In: Illinois			
	(Cook)			
	`	THE ABOVE	SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE U	SE ONLY
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER	1		TATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed	[for record]
0403027182 01/30/2034			REAL ESTATE RECORDS ent Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide :	Debtor's name in item 13
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the finaring Statement	identified phase is terminated as	<del></del>		
Statement		in respect to the security	microsity) or occurred . Erry didnorizing	The remindren
3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of A sinnee For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 an_ als / in single		Assignee in item 7c <u>and</u> r	ame of Assignor in Item 9	
<ol> <li>CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Stateme continued for the additional period provided by applicable is</li> </ol>		to the security interest(s)	of Secured Party authorizing this Contin	nuation Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	0			
Check one of these two boxes:	AND Che ik or a of these three bo			
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	CHAP 'E name and/or ad item 6a or 6b; and item 7a	ddress: Complete Al a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c 7a		me: Give record name d in item 6a or 6b
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION; Complete for Party In	formation Change - r ovide only o	ne name (6a or 6b)		
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 515 NORTH STATE S	TREET CHICAGO LI	p		
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	L MAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(	S) SUFFIX
	· ·	1)x.		
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignme	nt or Party Information Change - provide o	nhu one nan e ", a or 7hi (use evar	t full name: do not omit modify or abbreviate any	nart of the Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	int bi 1 arty information change - provide of	inj one in (ra or re) just exam	a, log librid, so not offic, mount; or approvinte any	part of the Debier a harrier
		しっ		
OR 75. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
		C	<i>/-/</i>	
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			<del></del>	
			'.0	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)				SUFFIX
			Ux	
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
			(C <sub>0</sub>	
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four bo	ixes: ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collatera
Indicate collateral:				

	NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHOR this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignme	nt)
	9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAMEMETROPOLITAN LIF	E INSURANCE COMPANY		
OR	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:030234701/MetLife/DH Debtor:515 NORTH STATE STREET CHICAGO LP

74765003

1322129060 Page: 2 of 4

# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS  11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Ame	endment form	
0403027182 01/30/2004		
<ol> <li>NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on a 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME</li> </ol>	Amendment form	
METROPOLITAN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY		
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		
FIRST PERSONAL NAME		
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/IN.T.A'.(S)	SUFFIX	
200		THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY
<ol> <li>Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full fam., do not omit, modify, or abbrevi</li> </ol>	of record required for index	ing purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item 13): Provide
one Deptor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full fam., do not offic, fillodity, of abbrevial and ORGANIZATION'S NAME	ate any part of the Debtor's	realite), see instructions it make does not in
Ox		
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Coliateral):		
		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX
This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:     covers timber to be cut	a fixture filing LEGAL HERET	on of real estate:  DESCRIPTION ATTACHED AS EXHIBIT A  O AND MADE A PART HEREOF  ON PROPERTY ADDRESS: 515 N STATE S
	CHICA	GO IL ARCEL NUMBERS: 17-10-123-013-0000

Corporation Service Company 2711 Centerville Rd, Ste. 400 Wilmington, DE 19808

Debtor:515 NORTH STATE STREET CHICAGO LP

1322129060 Page: 3 of 4

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

#### ATTACHMENT TO UCC-1 FINANCING STATEMENT

DEBTOR: 515 NORTH STATE STREET CHICAGO LP, a Delaware limited partnership

SECURED PARTY: METROPOLITAN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY, a New York

corporation

#### SCHEDULE ! TO EXHIBIT A TO FINANCING STATEMENT

#### Legal Description of Property

**Property Description.** The Property referred to in Exhibit A to this Financing Statement is situated in Cook County, Illinois and is described as follows:

#### PARCEL 1:

THAT PART OF LOTS 1 THROUGH 6, AND LOTS 10 THROUGH 12, ALL INCLUSIVE, TOGETHER WITH THE EAST-WEST ALLEY VACATED BY ORDINANCE PASSED APRIL 13, 1984 AND RECORDED AUGUST 3 1984 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 27199505, LYING SOUTH OF AND ADJOINING SAID LOTS 1 THROUGH 6 AND LYING NORTH OF AND ADJOINING LOTS 7 THROUGH 12, IN BLOCK 15, IN KINZIE'S ADDITION TO CHICAGO IN SECTION 10, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, BOUNDED AND DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

BEGINNING AT THE NORTHWEST CORNER OF 3LOCK 15 AFORESAID; THENCE SOUTH 0 DEGREES 06 MINUTES 53 SECONDS EAST, ALONG THE WEST LINE OF SAID BLOCK, 110.0 FEET TO A POINT ON THE SOUTH LINE OF THE NORTH 110.0 FEET OF BLOCK 15 AFORESAID, THENCE SOUTH 89 DEGREES 52 MINUTES 21 SECONDS EAST, ALONG SAID SOUTH LINE, 141.40 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 44 DEGREES 52 MINUTES 51 SECONDS EAST, 6.20 FEET TO A POINT ON THE SOUTH LINE OF THE NORTH 1/4.38 FEET OF BLOCK 15 AFORESAID; THENCE SOUTH 89 DEGREES 52 MINUTES 51 SECONDS EAST. ALONG SAID SOUTH LINE, 5.25 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 44 DEGREES 52 MINUITS 71 SECONDS EAST. 147.81 FEET TO A POINT ON THE SOUTH LINE OF BLOCK 15 AFCR SAID, SAID POINT BEING 46.01 FEET (AS MEASURED ALONG SAID SOUTH LINE) WEST OF THE SOUTHEAST CORNER OF BLOCK 15 AFORESAID; THENCE SOUTH 89 DEGREES 40 MINUTES AT SECONDS EAST, ALONG THE SOUTH LINE OF SAID BLOCK, A DISTANCE OF 46.01 FEET TO ITS SOUTHEAST CORNER THEREOF; THENCE NORTH 00 DEGREES 01 MINUTES 49 SECONDS WEST, ALONG THE EAST LINE OF BLOCK 15 AFORESAID, 219.07 FEET TO ITS NORTHEAST CORNER THEREOF; THENCE NORTH 89 DEGREES 52 MINUTES 51 SECONDS WEST, ALONG THE NORTH LINE OF BLOCK 15 AFORESAID, 301.44 FEET TO THE HEREINABOVA. DESIGNATED POINT OF BEGINNING, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

#### PARCEL 2:

........

EASEMENT FOR THE BENEFIT OF PARCEL I AS CREATED BY RECIPROCAL EASEMENT AND OPERATING AGREEMENT RECORDED JUNE 4, 1998 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 98468626 MADE BY LASALLE NATIONAL TRUST, N.A., AS TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST AGREEMENT DATED NOVEMBER 21, 1986 AND KNOWN AS TRUST NUMBER 111774, MKDG/BUCK 123 LIMITED PARTNERSHIP, AND 505 VENTURE COMPANY, L.L.C., AND AS AMENDED BY THAT CERTAIN AMENDED AND RESTATED RECIPROCAL EASEMENT AND OPERATING

1322129060 Page: 4 of 4

### UNOFFICIAL COPY

AGREEMENT, DATED JANUARY 29, 2004 AND RECORDED WITH THE COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS RECORDERS OFFICE ON OR ABOUT THE DATE HEREOF, MADE BY AND BETWEEN 515 NORTH STATE STREET CHICAGO L.P., A DELAWARE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP AND 5050 VENTURE COMPANY, L.L.C., FOR STRUCTURAL SUPPORT, COMMON WALLS. CEILINGS AND FLOORS, ENCROACHMENTS, UTILITIES, 515 EOUIPMENT, CONTINUED USE OF THE 505 PARCEL AS A LANDSCAPED PARK UNTIL COMMENCEMENT OF CONSTRUCTION, AND CONSTRUCTION OVER THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED LAND:

THAT PART OF LOTS 7 THROUGH 12, ALL INCLUSIVE, TOGETHER WITH THE EAST-WEST ALLEY VACATED BY ORDINANCE PASSED APRIL 13, 1984 AND RECORDED AUGUST 3. 1984 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 27199505 LYING SOUTH OF AND ADJOINING SAID LOTS 1 THROUGH 6 AND LYING NORTH OF AND ADJOINING LOTS 7 THROUGH 12 IN BLOCK 15, IN KINZIE'S ADDITION TO CHICAGO IN SECTION 10, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THILD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, BOUNDED AND DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

COMMENCING AT THE NORTHWEST CORNER OF BLOCK 15 AFORESAID; THENCE SOUTH 00 DEGREES 06 MINUTES 53 SECONDS EAST, ALONG THE WEST LINE OF SAID BLOCK, 110.0 FEET TO A POINT ON THE SOUTH LINE OF THE NORTH 110.0 FEET OF BLOCK 15 AFORESAID, SAID POINT BEING ALSO THE POINT OF BEGINNING OF THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED PARCEL OF LAND; THENCE SOUTH 89 DEGREES 52 MINUTES 51 SECONDS EAST, ALONG SAID SOUTH LIN's, 141.40 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 44 DEGREES 52 MINUTES 51 SECONDS EAST, 6.20 FEFT TO A POINT ON THE SOUTH LINE OF THE NORTH 114.38 FEET OF BLOCK 15 AFORESAID, THENCE SOUTH 89 DEGREES 52 MINUTES 51 SECONDS EAST, ALONG SAID SOUTH LINE, 5.25 FELT; THENCE SOUTH 44 DEGREES 52 MINUTES 51 SECONDS EAST, 147.81 FEET TO A POINT ON THE SOUTH LINE OF BLOCK 15 AFORESAID, SAID POINT BEING 46.01 FEET (AS MEASURED ALONG SAID SOUTH LINE) WEST OF THE SOUTHEAST CORNER OF BLOCK 15 AFORESAID, THENCE NORTH 89 DEGREES 40 MINUTES 45 SECONDS WEST ALONG THE SOUTH LINE OF SAID BLOCK, 255.11 FEET TO ITS SOUTHWEST CORNER THEREOF; THENCE NORTH OF DEGREES 06 MINUTES 53 SECONDS WEST, ALONG THE WEST LINE OF BLOCK 15 AFORESAID, 108.01 FEET TO THE OFFICE HEREINABOVE DESCRIBED POINT OF BEGINNING, IN COO!, COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

Common Property Address: 515 N. State St., Chicago, IL

Tax Parcel Numbers: 17-10-123-013-0000